
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 1Q 2016 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

1Q 2016 1Q 2015 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 2,457Rolling Hills  46 -519 - N/A -0.0% +  82.0%

 913Bradbury  21  669 +  36.6%0.0% +  33.7%

 1,021,064Diamond Bar  1,637  886,373 +  15.2%0.3% +  16.5%

 467,899Walnut  1,374  435,996 +    7.3%0.1% +  15.4%

 2,263,413South Gate  1,916  1,915,779 +  18.1%0.7% +  14.5%

 7,834La Habra Heights  103  6,973 +  12.4%0.0% +  14.3%

 2,454,523El Segundo  1,363  1,995,110 +  23.0%0.8% +  12.3%

 2,289,536La Mirada  1,057  1,998,503 +  14.6%0.7% +  11.1%

 1,909,314Pico Rivera  1,189  1,706,138 +  11.9%0.6% +  11.1%

 1,008,067San Fernando  2,367  1,013,902 -    0.6%0.3% +  10.0%

 473,271Rancho Palos Verdes  804  424,944 +  11.4%0.1% +    9.6%

 6,622,428Cerritos  1,895  6,122,133 +    8.2%2.1% +    9.3%

 1,272,138Bellflower  1,552  1,156,124 +  10.0%0.4% +    7.5%

 2,037,038Whittier  2,655  1,910,279 +    6.6%0.6% +    7.5%

 3,828,988Downey  2,645  3,569,088 +    7.3%1.2% +    7.3%

 2,786,898Montebello  1,682  2,563,932 +    8.7%0.9% +    7.1%

 886,955Westlake Village  1,003  946,857 -    6.3%0.3% +    7.1%

 635,108La Puente  1,512  601,699 +    5.6%0.2% +    6.9%

 2,232,894Gardena  2,686  2,120,497 +    5.3%0.7% +    6.6%

 10,075,815Torrance  10,277  9,324,170 +    8.1%3.1% +    6.1%

 194,795Rolling Hills Estates  476  251,183 -  22.4%0.1% +    5.7%

 1,707,937Compton  1,916  1,475,668 +  15.7%0.5% +    5.2%

 3,498,227El Monte  2,672  3,308,810 +    5.7%1.1% +    5.0%

 1,084,011South El Monte  2,319  1,028,044 +    5.4%0.3% +    4.9%

 2,230,885Arcadia  2,696  2,157,533 +    3.4%0.7% +    4.8%

 4,111,812Lancaster  3,299  4,013,365 +    2.5%1.3% +    4.5%

 1,947,210Covina  1,785  1,626,011 +  19.8%0.6% +    4.3%

 1,749,282Glendora  2,024  1,650,435 +    6.0%0.5% +    4.3%

 512,750Artesia  664  496,870 +    3.2%0.2% +    4.3%

 1,117,771Calabasas  1,103  1,064,638 +    5.0%0.3% +    3.9%

 1,222,836Monterey Park  1,610  1,074,524 +  13.8%0.4% +    3.5%

 3,639,172West Covina  2,300  3,460,374 +    5.2%1.1% +    3.5%

 833,825San Gabriel  1,589  817,735 +    2.0%0.3% +    3.4%

 2,925,039Inglewood  2,659  2,856,467 +    2.4%0.9% +    3.2%

 3,412,637Alhambra  2,085  3,359,041 +    1.6%1.1% +    3.2%

 7,629,490Santa Monica  5,912  7,597,041 +    0.4%2.4% +    3.2%

 2,870,246Lakewood  1,793  2,761,955 +    3.9%0.9% +    3.1%

 7,468,883Santa Clarita  7,515  7,361,119 +    1.5%2.3% +    3.0%

 13,010,774Long Beach  12,414  11,986,128 +    8.5%4.1% +    2.9%

 3,775,750Palmdale  2,922  3,557,182 +    6.1%1.2% +    2.8%

 1,254,215Baldwin Park  1,337  1,222,747 +    2.6%0.4% +    2.7%

 2,084,142Monrovia  1,633  1,877,847 +  11.0%0.7% +    2.7%

 6,634,891Industry  5,393  6,370,217 +    4.2%2.1% +    2.6%

 776,505Claremont  1,140  691,910 +  12.2%0.2% +    2.5%

 6,500,108Burbank  4,895  7,160,801 -    9.2%2.0% +    2.5%

 1,451,318Huntington Park  1,731  1,400,324 +    3.6%0.5% +    2.4%

 576,323Bell Gardens  743  580,366 -    0.7%0.2% +    2.4%

 104,178San Marino  405  89,147 +  16.9%0.0% +    2.4%

 140,492Avalon  231  136,643 +    2.8%0.0% +    2.2%

 2,105,162Norwalk  1,754  2,039,044 +    3.2%0.7% +    2.1%

 226,119Cudahy  463  252,992 -  10.6%0.1% +    2.1%

 4,928,162Carson  2,792  5,056,902 -    2.5%1.5% +    1.9%

 105,642,652Los Angeles  129,763  104,502,597 +    1.1%33.0% +    1.8%
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 876,776La Verne  872  865,069 +    1.4%0.3% +    1.6%

 1,204,239Duarte  577  1,177,216 +    2.3%0.4% +    1.3%

 831,398Lynwood  1,225  791,064 +    5.1%0.3% +    1.3%

 194,269Hawaiian Gardens  315  198,879 -    2.3%0.1% +    0.9%

 433,313South Pasadena  795  441,384 -    1.8%0.1% +    0.9%

 500,244Bell  744  462,364 +    8.2%0.2% +    0.3%

 672,791Malibu  962  707,499 -    4.9%0.2% +    0.3%

 583,389Lawndale  742  581,500 +    0.3%0.2% +    0.3%

 246,436Maywood  471  256,631 -    4.0%0.1% +    0.1%

 3,245,991West Hollywood  2,488  3,115,074 +    4.2%1.0% +    0.0%

 7,053,811Pasadena  8,526  7,171,724 -    1.6%2.2% -    0.3%

 1,227,972San Dimas  1,302  1,241,910 -    1.1%0.4% -    0.4%

 5,474,636Santa Fe Springs  5,421  5,410,492 +    1.2%1.7% -    0.4%

 957,074Rosemead  1,324  1,006,882 -    4.9%0.3% -    0.5%

 583,797Hermosa Beach  1,125  560,228 +    4.2%0.2% -    0.7%

 3,880,688Signal Hill  828  4,142,509 -    6.3%1.2% -    1.1%

 3,124,510Hawthorne  1,730  3,144,672 -    0.6%1.0% -    1.3%

 357,873Temple City  858  382,768 -    6.5%0.1% -    2.0%

 1,143,796Vernon  1,236  1,203,922 -    5.0%0.4% -    2.0%

 12,358,002Los Angeles Co. Uninc  20,680  13,199,647 -    6.4%3.9% -    2.2%

 1,455,702Paramount  4,506  1,496,611 -    2.7%0.5% -    2.5%

 9,332,574Glendale  6,826  9,562,128 -    2.4%2.9% -    3.0%

 1,102,065Azusa  1,091  1,132,843 -    2.7%0.3% -    3.2%

 3,219,133Pomona  6,086  2,937,524 +    9.6%1.0% -    3.4%

 3,912,228Commerce  1,772  4,002,768 -    2.3%1.2% -    3.6%

 773,910Agoura Hills  1,055  823,770 -    6.1%0.2% -    3.8%

 354,211Lomita  646  375,246 -    5.6%0.1% -    4.7%

 733,295Irwindale  817  836,637 -  12.4%0.2% -    5.0%

 6,604,785Beverly Hills  3,705  7,031,487 -    6.1%2.1% -    5.1%

 500,652La Cañada Flintridge  611  543,988 -    8.0%0.2% -    6.2%

 3,919,867Culver City  2,597  3,850,398 +    1.8%1.2% -    6.5%

 67,455Sierra Madre  454  70,311 -    4.1%0.0% -    7.6%

 2,149,522Redondo Beach  2,688  2,356,990 -    8.8%0.7% -    7.9%

 49,988Palos Verdes Estates  343  56,171 -  11.0%0.0% -    9.5%

 1,782,908Manhattan Beach  1,513  2,053,933 -  13.2%0.6% -  12.2%

 942Hidden Hills  43  3,485 -  73.0%0.0% -  79.1%

 336,791  320,554,395  315,180,026 +    1.7%Totals 100.0% +    1.8%

 45,647,017Los Angeles Pool  29,557  40,835,813 +  11.8% +  12.4%
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